Beaudesert Friday 13 April, 2018

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 TRACKSIDE PHOTOGRAPHY Class 4 Handicap

1400 metres
01 Deitch(Stuart Kendrick)

$16000
Tiffani Brooker

02 Kapstar(Lennie Wheeler) Luke Dittman
03  Overlap(Pat Duff) Brad Stewart
04 I've Got Friends(Michael Nolan) Jackson
Murphy
05 Temujin's Moon(Greg Cornish) Mr Michael
Murphy

06 Toronto Flyer(Jackie Crompton)  Tegan Harrison

PARADIGM HOMES Maiden Handicap

1050 metres $15000
01 Greyt Intentions(Shayne Golinski) Alannah
Badger
02 Good Love(Laurie Richardson) Brooke
Ainsworth
03 Few Too Many(Ben Ahrens) James Orman
04  Princess Xavier(Tony Haydon) Nathan
Thomas
05 Glitter Top(Chris Anderson) Anthony Allen
06  Mosserati(Bruce Hill) Matthew
Palmer
07 Kosciuszko Express(Chris Munce)  Quayde Krogh
09 Toogoolawah Trump(Selina Leef)  Andrew Spinks
BARRIER REEF POOLS Maiden Handicap
1050 metres $15000
01 American Muscle(Tony Gollan) Vanessa
Johnston
03 Raging Royal(Mel Eggleston) Jarrod
Woodhouse
04 Not Tonight Dear(Bette Harden) Luke Rolls
05 Countless Rock(Ben Ahrens) Anthony Allen
07 Bounty Hunter(John Johnston) Nathan
Thomas

08 Dancing Angel(Neil Hocking)
09 Lord Tyrion(Paul Sutton)

Andrew Spinks
Sally Sweeney

12:52PM

5

3
4
2

01:27PM

02:04PM

4

2
7

59.0
57.5
57.5
55.5

54.0

54.0

58.0

57.5

57.0
56.5

56.0
55.5

54.5
54.0

58.0

57.5

56.5
56.0
55.0

54.0
54.0

BEAUDESERT SOFT DRINKS QTIS Three-Years-Old Handicap

1400 metres QTIS: $28000, Non QTIS: $12000

02:42PM

01
03
04
05

06
08

Jinx 'n' Drinx(John Phelan) Robbie Fradd

Dynastic(Helen Page) Daniel Griffin
Crystal Amor(Robert Heathcote)  Taylor Marshall
Great Powers(Les Ross) Matthew

McGillivray
Darth Vader(Harold Norman) Rikki Palmer
Beach Drum(Matt Kropp) Miss Rebecca

Goldsbury

58.5
57.0
56.5
55.0

U W = O

D

54.5
2 54.0

5 ANZAC DAY RACES Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 2
Handicap

1100 metres

01
02

03
05
07
08
09
10

$16000

Armet(Alicia Willick) Micheal Hellyer

Pride of Destiny(Lindsay Gough) Mr Michael

Murphy
Super Shoes(Kelly Doughty) Luke Rolls
Temujin's Rule(Michael Frappell)  Tiffani Brooker
Our Rocky(Don Pearson) Luke Dittman

All Pickled(Brian Wakefield)
Clang Again(Jon Walk)
San Sierra(Marcus Wilson)

Andrew Spinks
Jason Taylor
Robbie Fradd

6 XXXX Fillies and Mares Class 2 Handicap

01

1100 metres $16000
Reindeer Moon(Helen Page) Daniel Griffin
Rosella Girl(Mel Eggleston) Luke Rolls

04
06
07
10
13

14

Rosa's Charm(Desleigh Forster) James Orman
Regnant (NZ)(John Smerdon)

Liberty Lass(Stuart Kendrick)

Shannon Doyle
Corey Bayliss

(EM)Dream Starlet(Harold Rikki Palmer
Norman)

(EM)Close Enough(Garry Minehiko
Osborne) Shimodaira

7 LOGAN AND ALBERT HOTEL Class 1 Handicap

1650 metres

02

03
04

$16000

Brains(Tony Gollan) Vanessa

Johnston
Micheal Hellyer
Sean Cormack

Xylophone(Doug Duryea)
Yallaroi(Tony Gollan)

03:20PM
8 59.0
3 58.0

58.0
56.0
55.5
54.5
54.0
54.0

A= N N O

03:57PM
2 58.0
56.5
56.0
55.5
55.0
54.0

N A W oo

1 54.0

04:35PM
3 57.0

5 57.0
7 57.0

05

06
08

09
12

13
14

Mr Michael
Murphy
James Orman

Kira's Beat(Michael Hemmings)

Wake Up Victa(Lindsay Gough)

Salute the Prince(Michael
Frappell)

Showy Lady(Les Ross)

Sally Sweeney

Taylor Marshall

Drummers Chance(Barry Squair) Skye

Bogenhuber
(EM)Pendigo(Robert Lyford) Anthony Allen
(EM)Monaco Miracle(Flo Luke Rolls

Braybrook)

2

10

56.5

56.0
55.0

55.0
54.0

54.0
54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




