Beaudesert Friday 13 April, 2018

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1	TRACKSIDE PHOTOGRAPHY Class 4 Handicap						
	1400	0 metres \$16000	12:52PM				
	01	Deitch(Stuart Kendrick)	Tiffani Brooker	5	59.0		
	02	Kapstar(Lennie Wheeler)	Luke Dittman	3	57.5		
	03	Overlap(Pat Duff)	Brad Stewart	4	57.5		
	04	I've Got Friends(Michael Nolan)	Jackson Murphy	2	55.5		
	05	Temujin's Moon(Greg Cornish)	Mr Michael Murphy	6	54.0		
	06	Toronto Flyer(Jackie Crompton)	Tegan Harrison	1	54.0		
2	PAR	ADIGM HOMES Maiden Handica	р				
	1050	0 metres \$15000		01:	27PM		
	01	Greyt Intentions(Shayne Golinski)	Alannah Badger	8	58.0		
	02	Good Love(Laurie Richardson)	Brooke Ainsworth	5	57.5		
	03	Few Too Many(Ben Ahrens)	James Orman	2	57.0		
	04	Princess Xavier(Tony Haydon)	Nathan Thomas	4	56.5		
	05	Glitter Top(Chris Anderson)	Anthony Allen	7	56.0		
	06	Mosserati(Bruce Hill)	Matthew Palmer	1	55.5		
	07	Kosciuszko Express(Chris Munce)	Quayde Krogh	6	54.5		
	09	Toogoolawah Trump(Selina Leef)	Andrew Spinks	3	54.0		
3	BARRIER REEF POOLS Maiden Handicap						
	1050	0 metres \$15000		02:	04PM		
	01	American Muscle(Tony Gollan)	Vanessa Johnston	4	58.0		
	03	Raging Royal(Mel Eggleston)	Jarrod Woodhouse	1	57.5		
	04	Not Tonight Dear(Bette Harden)	Luke Rolls	3	56.5		
	05	Countless Rock(Ben Ahrens)	Anthony Allen	5	56.0		
	07	Bounty Hunter(John Johnston)	Nathan Thomas	6	55.0		
	08	Dancing Angel(Neil Hocking)	Andrew Spinks	2	54.0		
	09	Lord Tyrion(Paul Sutton)	Sally Sweeney	7	54.0		
4	4 BEAUDESERT SOFT DRINKS QTIS Three-Years-Old Handicap						
•		0 metres QTIS: \$28000 , Non (42PM		

	01	Jinx 'n' Drinx(John Phelan)	Robbie Fradd	6	58.5	
1	03	Dynastic(Helen Page)	Daniel Griffin	1	57.0	
	04	Crystal Amor(Robert Heathcote)	Taylor Marshall	3	56.5	
	05	Great Powers(Les Ross)	Matthew McGillivray	5	55.0	
	06	Darth Vader(Harold Norman)	Rikki Palmer	4	54.5	
	08	Beach Drum(Matt Kropp)	Miss Rebecca Goldsbury	2	54.0	
		ZAC DAY RACES Colts, Geldings	and Entires Class	s 2		
		ndicap)0 metres \$16000		03:	20PM	
1	01	Armet(Alicia Willick)	Micheal Hellyer	8	59.0	
1	02	Pride of Destiny(Lindsay Gough)	Mr Michael Murphy	3	58.0	
	03	Super Shoes(Kelly Doughty)	Luke Rolls	6	58.0	
	05	Temujin's Rule(Michael Frappell)	Tiffani Brooker	2	56.0	
	07	Our Rocky(Don Pearson)	Luke Dittman	5	55.5	
	08	All Pickled(Brian Wakefield)	Andrew Spinks	7	54.5	
	09	Clang Again(Jon Walk)	Jason Taylor	1	54.0	
	10	San Sierra(Marcus Wilson)	Robbie Fradd	4	54.0	
	6 XX)	XX Fillies and Mares Class 2 Han	dicap			
		00 metres \$16000	-	03:	57PM	
	01	Reindeer Moon(Helen Page)	Daniel Griffin	2	58.0	
	04	Rosella Girl(Mel Eggleston)	Luke Rolls	6	56.5	
	06	Rosa's Charm(Desleigh Forster)	James Orman	5	56.0	
1	07	Regnant (NZ)(John Smerdon)	Shannon Doyle	3	55.5	
	10	Liberty Lass(Stuart Kendrick)	Corey Bayliss	4	55.0	
	13	(EM)Dream Starlet(Harold Norman)	Rikki Palmer	7	54.0	
	14	(EM)Close Enough(Garry Osborne)	Minehiko Shimodaira	1	54.0	
	7 LOC	GAN AND ALBERT HOTEL Class 1	Handicap			
		50 metres \$16000	-	04:	35PM	4
	02	Brains(Tony Gollan)	Vanessa Johnston	3	57.0	
	03	Xylophone(Doug Duryea)	Micheal Hellyer	5	57.0	
1	04	Yallaroi(Tony Gollan)	Sean Cormack	7	57.0	

05	Kira's Beat(Michael Hemmings)	Mr Michael Murphy	2	56.5
06	Wake Up Victa(Lindsay Gough)	James Orman	4	56.0
08	Salute the Prince(Michael Frappell)	Sally Sweeney	10	55.0
09	Showy Lady(Les Ross)	Taylor Marshall	1	55.0
12	Drummers Chance(Barry Squair)	Skye Bogenhuber	8	54.0
13	(EM)Pendigo(Robert Lyford)	Anthony Allen	6	54.0
14	(EM)Monaco Miracle(Flo Braybrook)	Luke Rolls	9	54.0



Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.